Permits Issued
7/1/2022 through 7/31/2022

Permit Type |Project Applicant Property Address Subdivision Status Square Issued Date Valuation
Number Footage

2022-8328 Jackson Sign & 14031 N FM973, Manor Compass Rose Permit Issued 0 7/22/2022 $8,500.00

Lighting, Inc. - Mitzi 78653
_m&_—___—
2022-7721 Francisca Jaramillo 12633 Bella Pkwy, Manor Bell Farms Permit Issued 7/27/2022 $14,000.00
2022-8081 Hands-On Permits & 12713 Jamie, Manor PRESIDENTIAL Permit Issued 0 7/13/2022 $0.00

Drafting - Carissa 78653 HEIGHTS PHS 5

Slater

2022-7699 Francisca Jaramillo 12633 Bella Pkwy, Manor Bell Farms Permit Issued 7/26/2022 $8,000.00
2022-7884 Greenstar Power LLC 19325 Smith Gin St, Permit Issued 7/20/2022 $40,194.00

- Aaron Noffsinger  manor 78653

2022-8393 Axis Solar LLC - 19712 Ann Richards Ave, MANOR HEIGHTS Permit Issued 0 7/20/2022 $15,000.00

Jason Thomas Manor 78653 SOUTH

2022-8399 Axis Solar LLC - 13504 John Calhoun Dr, PRESIDENTIAL Permit Issued 0 7/20/2022 $17,000.00
Jason Thomas Manor 78653 HEIGHTS

2022-8472 TriSMART Solar - 12105 Corsicana Trl, Enclave At Lagos Permit Issued 0 7/20/2022 $28,382.10
TriSMART Solar Manor 78653

2022-8473 Obsidian Solar - 19801 Ann Richards Manor Heights Permit Issued 0 7/20/2022 $24,828.70
Averim Estrada Avenue, Manor 78653

2022-8474 Axis Solar - Jason 12433 Ostrich Trl, Manor Village at Manor Permit Issued 0 7/20/2022 $11,000.00
Thomas 78653 Commons-Ph 1, Lot

1-25
2022-8475 Green Light Solar - 12009 Riprap Dr, Manor Stonewater North Permit Issued 0 7/19/2022 $32,340.00

Leslie Sosa 78653

2022-8394 Debra Westbrook 14802 Breccia Road, Stonewater North Permit Issued 0 7/18/2022 $0.00

Manor 78653 PHS 1
2022-8395 National Sign Plazas - 20404 stelfox lot 15, Permit Issued 7/14/2022 $0.00
michael tobias manor 78653

2022-8480 Church Foundation 12405 Timber Arch Ln,  Stonewater Permit Issued 7/28/2022 $8,370.00
Repair Manor 78653

2022-7879 Landart America LLC 12908 Cerro Castellan Lagos Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
- Ronald Wilson Trace, Manor 78653


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9494310
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=8588997
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9140787
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=8584775
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=8634741
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531218
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531230
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9547353
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9547365
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9547375
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9547388
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531219
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531220
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9552872
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=8634527
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7/1/2022 through 7/31/2022

2022-7932 Landart America LLC 13109 Cerro Castellan Lagos Permit Issued 0 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
- Ronald Wilson Trace, Manor 78653

2022-7933 Landart America LLC 13105 Cerro Castellan Lagos Permit Issued 0 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
- Ronald Wilson Trace, Manor 78653

2022-7940 Landart America LLC 13101 Cerro Castellan Lagos Permit Issued 0 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
- Ronald Wilson Trace, Manor 78653

2022-8406 Landart America - 14300 Bryce Lane, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 0 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78641

2022-8408 Landart America - 14304 Bryce Lane, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78634

2022-8411 Landart America - 14313 Bryce Lane, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78634

2022-8412 Landart America - 14304 Heartland Drive, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78634

2022-8415 Central Texas 12807 Gilliland Lane, Permit Issued 7/11/2022 $0.00
ProScapes - Kasi Manor 78653
Zsembik

2022-8425 Landart America - 14309 Heartland Drive, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78653

2022-8427 Landart America - 14321 Heartland Drive, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/22/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78653

2022-8428 Landart America - 14316 Heartland Drive, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78653

2022-8429 Landart America - 13933 Heartland Drive, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78653

2022-8432 Landart America - 14025 Heartland Drive, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78653

2022-8434 Landart America - 13913 Heartland, Manor ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson 78653

2022-8436 Landart America - 13921 Heartland Drive, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78653

2022-8437 Landart America - 13925 Heartland Drive,  ShadowGlen Permit Issued 7/15/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78653

2022-8456 Eco Irrigation & 19625 Smith Gin, Manor PRESIDENTIAL Permit Issued 7/19/2022 $6,300.00
Landscaping - Keith 78653 GLEN
Poonwah

2022-8459 Builders & 17604 Howdy Way, Shadowglen Permit Issued 0 7/18/2022 $2,500.00
Landscaping Manor 78653
Services Inc - Philip
Meadors

2022-8460 Landart America - 13904 Heartland Drive, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 0 7/22/2022 $1,800.00
Ronald Wilson Manor 78653


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=8650527
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=8650569
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=8653780
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531248
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531256
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531260
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531261
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531267
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531298
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531302
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531312
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531314
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531322
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531327
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531331
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531334
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9542992
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9542995
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9542997
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2022-8461
2022-8462
2022-8463
2022-8465
2022-8469

2022-8487

2022-8489

2022-8085
2022-8103
2022-8115

2022-8401

2022-8180
2022-8181
2022-8183

2022-8222

Landart America -
Ronald Wilson
Landart America -
Ronald Wilson
Landart America -
Ronald Wilson
Landart America -
Ronald Wilson

dk hydromulching -
david kreis
Central Texas
ProScapes - Kasi
Zsembik

Central Texas

ProScapes - Kasi
Zsembik

Strand Brothers

Service Experts -
Katie LaRose

Robbins

13000 Lapoynor Street, Lagos Permit Issued 0 7/22/2022 $1,800.00
Manor 78653
14401 Heartland Drive, Lagos Permit Issued 0 7/22/2022 $1,800.00
Manor 78653
14029 Heartland Drive,  Shadowglen Permit Issued 0 7/22/2022 $1,800.00
Manor 78653
14009 Heartland Drive, ShadowGlen Permit Issued 0 7/22/2022 $1,800.00
Manor 78653
20008 Price Daniel, Permit Issued 0 7/19/2022 $0.00
manor 78653
14504 Shooter Mcgavin  Presidential Heights Permit Issued 0 7/26/2022 $0.00

Drive, Manor 78653

14505 Shooter Mcgavin  Presidential Heights Permit Issued 0 7/26/2022 $0.00
Drive, Manor 78653

16217 Hamilton Point Permit Issued 0 7/28/2022 $0.00
Cir, Manor 78653

Strand Brothers 11809 Navasota St, Permit Issued 0 7/28/2022 $0.00

Service Experts - Manor 78653

Katie LaRose

Strand Brothers 13424 Clara Martin Rd,  Presidential Glen Permit Issued 0 7/28/2022 $0.00

Service Experts - Manor 78653

Katie LaRose

ARS/Rescue Rooter - 16613 Trevin Cv, Manor LOT 23 BLK C Permit Issued 0 7/15/2022 $13,190.00

LeeAnn Clark 78653 HAMILTON POINT

PHS A AMENDED
PLAT OF

o s13190.00

Starlight Homes 14504 Benjamin Franklin Presidential Heights Permit Issued 3,257 7/20/2022 $385,791.65

Texas, LLC - Laurie Drive, Manor 78653

Stiaaers

Starlight Homes 14508 Benjamin Franklin Presidential Heights Permit Issued 2,035 7/20/2022 $241,045.75

Texas, LLC - Laurie Drive, Manor 78653

Stiaaers

Starlight Homes 14512 Benjamin Franklin Presidential Heights Permit Issued 2,588 7/20/2022 $306,548.60

Texas, LLC - Laurie Drive, Manor 78653

Stiaaer

Richmond American 13309 Smithwick St, Manor Heights Permit Issued 2,234 7/13/2022 $264,617.00

Homes - Brianne Manor 78653


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9542998
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9542999
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9543000
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9543002
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9543266
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9555100
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9555104
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9140791
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9140811
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9154946
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9531235
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9463928
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9464277
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9466542
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472331

Permits Issued

7/1/2022 through 7/31/2022
2022-8223

2022-8240
2022-8241
2022-8242
2022-8243
2022-8244
2022-8245
2022-8246
2022-8247
2022-8248
2022-8249
2022-8250
2022-8260
2022-8261
2022-8262
2022-8263
2022-8265
2022-8266
2022-8267
2022-8278

2022-8279

2022-8280

2022-8282

2022-8322

2022-8339

2022-8340

2022-8360

2022-8361

Richmond American
Homes - Brianne

Robbins
Starlight Homes

Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes
Starlight Homes

Perry Homes -
Robert Beach

Perry Homes -
Robert Beach
Richmond American
Homes - Brianne
Robbins

Richmond American
Homes - Brianne
Robbins
PULTEGROUP -
MELANIE BECNEL
Richmond American
Homes - Julia Perry

Meritage Homes -
Kim Kidd
Meritage Homes -
Kim Kidd
Meritage Homes -
Kim Kidd

20701 John Gill Dr,
Manor 78653

14613 Benjamin Franklin
14513 Benjamin Franklin
14521 Benjamin Franklin
14517 Benjamin Franklin
14605 Benjamin Franklin
14617 Benjamin Franklin
14609 Benjamin Franklin
14505 Benjamin Franklin
14601 Benjamin Franklin
14612 John Marshall
14608 John Marshall
14504 John Marshall
14600 John Marshall
14505 John Marshall
14601 John Marshall
14516 John Marshall
14517 John Marshall
14513 John Marshall

14720 Kira Lane, Manor
78653

14620 Kira Lane, Manor
78653

20705 John Gill Dr,
Manor 78653

20709 John Gill Dr,
Manor 78653

11808 Paseo De Los
Lagos Lane, MANOR
20708 John Gill Drive,
Manor 78653

14516 Allard Dr, Manor
78653
14512 Allard Dr, Manor
78653
14508 Allard Dr, Manor
78653

Carillon/Manor
Heights

Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Presidential Heights
Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Manor heights

Manor Heights

LAGOS

Manor Heights

Shadowglen
Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Permit Issued

Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued
Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

2,194

2,176
2,237
2,237
2,364
2,588
2,884
2,879
2,879
3,257
2,364
3,257
2,035
2,176
2,176
2,364
2,884
2,879
3,257
3,818

4,189

3,208

3,855

3,283

2,448

2,523
2,881

2,610

7/19/2022

7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/27/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/19/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022
7/20/2022

7/5/2022

7/5/2022

7/19/2022

7/19/2022

7/19/2022

7/13/2022

7/8/2022
7/5/2022

7/5/2022

$259,879.00

$250,047.95
$264,854.00
$264,854.00
$280,015.00
$306,548.00
$341,609.00
$341,017.00
$341,017.00
$384,133.00
$280,015.00
$385,791.00
$241,045.00
$257,747.00
$257,747.00
$280,015.00
$341,610.00
$341,018.00
$385,792.00
$436,725.00

$460,652.05

$379,987.00

$441,077.00

$388,871.35

$289,965.60

$300,507.65
$337,937.85

$309,272.95


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472332
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472364
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472366
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472367
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472368
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472369
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472370
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472371
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472372
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472373
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472374
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472375
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472396
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472398
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472399
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472401
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472403
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472404
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472407
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472420
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472423
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472425
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9472429
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9491781
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9506313
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9506455
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9508957
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9508962
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7/1/2022 through 7/31/2022

Kim Kidd

78653

2022-8362 Meritage Homes - 14517 Allard Dr, Manor  Shadowglen Permit Issued 2,062 7/5/2022 $244,243.90
Kim Kidd 78653

2022-8363 Meritage Homes - 14513 Allard Dr, Manor  Shadowglen Permit Issued 2,896 7/8/2022 $342,912.75
Kim Kidd 78653

2022-8364 Meritage Homes - 14509 Allard Dr, Manor  Shadowglen Permit Issued 1,896 7/8/2022 $224,581.20
Kim Kidd 78653

2022-8365 Meritage Homes - 14505 Allard Dr, Manor  Shadowglen Permit Issued 2,062 7/8/2022 $244,243.90
Kim Kidd 78653

2022-8366 Meritage Homes - 14500 Allard Dr, Manor  Shadowglen Permit Issued 2,853 7/8/2022 $337,937.85
Kim Kidd 78653

2022-8368 PULTEGROUP - 12004 Paseo De Los LAGOS Permit Issued 2,777 7/20/2022 $328,935.65
MELANIE BECNEL  Lagos Lane, MANOR

2022-8369 PULTEGROUP - 12000 Paseo De Los LAGOS Permit Issued 2,241 7/19/2022 $265,446.45
MELANIE BECNEL Lagos Lane, MANOR

2022-8370 PULTEGROUP - 12012 Paseo De Los LAGOS Permit Issued 3,137 7/20/2022 $371,577.65
MELANIE BECNEL  Lagos, MANOR 78653

2022-8371 PULTEGROUP - 12001 Paseo De Los LAGOS Permit Issued 2,355 7/20/2022 $278,949.75
MELANIE BECNEL Lagos Lane, MANOR

2022-8373 PULTEGROUP - 12005 Paseo De Los LAGOS Permit Issued 3,063 7/20/2022 $362,812.35
MELANIE BECNEL  Lagos Lane, MANOR

2022-8376 Meritage Homes - 17709 Owl Tree Rd, Shadowglen Permit Issued 2,567 7/1/2022 $304,061.15
Kim Kidd Manor 78653

2022-8381 Ashton Woods - 13109 Zumpango Trace, Lagos Permit Issued 2,525 7/14/2022 $299,086.25
AWALUS - Melissa MANOR 78653
Dertina

2022-8382 Ashton Woods - 13004 Zumpango Trace, Lagos Permit Issued 3,561 7/14/2022 $421,800.45
AWALUS - Melissa MANOR 78653
Dertina

2022-8383 Ashton Woods - 13000 Zumpango Trace, Lagos Permit Issued 2,722 7/14/2022 $322,420.90
AWALUS - Melissa MANOR 78653
Dertina

2022-8443 D R HORTON INC - 13805 Charles E. Hughes Manor Heights Permit Issued 2,388 7/18/2022 $282,858.60
Peyton Mills Street, MANOR 78653

2022-8445 D R HORTON INC - 13801 Charles E. Hughes MANOR HEIGHTS  Permit Issued 2,722 7/18/2022 $322,420.90
Peyton Mills Street, MANOR 78653

2022-8448 Gehan Homes, LTD - 18000 Clairess Lane, Shadowglen Permit Issued 2,724 7/15/2022 $322,657.80
Austin - Rachelle Manor 78653
Miniares

2022-8479 D R HORTON INC - 13809 Charles E. Manor Heights Permit Issued 2,166 7/21/2022 $256,562.70
Peyton Mills Hughes,

2022-8484 Gehan Homes, LTD - 18016 Clairess Lane, Shadowglen Permit Issued 2,602 7/22/2022 $308,206.90
Austin - Austin Manor 78653
Purchasina

2022-8514 Meritage Homes - 14424 Allard Dr, Manor  Shadowglen Permit Issued 2,724 7/27/2022 $322,776.25


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9508970
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9508978
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9508983
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9508985
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9508991
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9511615
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9511918
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9512275
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9512408
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9516085
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9519540
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9523228
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9523498
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9524114
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9533051
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9533964
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9541458
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9550349
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9554341
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9559456

Permits Issued
7/1/2022 through 7/31/2022

2022-8515

2022-8516

2022-8519

2022-8520

2022-8391

Meritage Homes -
Kim Kidd
Meritage Homes -
Kim Kidd
Meritage Homes -
Kim Kidd
Meritage Homes -
Kim Kidd

Premier Pools &

Spas - Amy Williams 78653

14420 Allard Dr, Manor
78653
14421 Allard Dr, Manor
78653
14504 Allard Dr, Manor
78653
14501 Allard Dr, Manor
78653

Shadowglen
Shadowglen
Shadowglen

Shadowglen

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

Permit Issued

2,895
2,245
2,768

3,137

7/27/2022
7/27/2022
7/27/2022

7/27/2022

$342,912.75
$265,920.25
$327,869.60

$371,577.65

12909 Tinker St., Manor Bell Farms

Permit Issued

7/11/2022

$18,146,758.80

$58,827.00


https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9559559
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9559872
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9560722
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9560780
https://www.mypermitnow.org/permit_details.aspx?permitid=9529684

